www.IFI.com  Instruments for Industry 91
Project1:Toolbox cover art  3/7/12  4:08 PM  Page 1
www.IFI.com  Instruments for Industry 9292 Instruments for Industry  2011 IFI RF & MICROWAVE TOOL BOX
www.IFI.com  Instruments for  Industry 1
Company DesCription
IFI is the leader in amplifier technology, originally founded in 1953, and now the only manufacturer building products in
house from DC-40GHz. IFI manufactures low, medium and high power amplifiers; CW amplifiers with power levels to 5000
watts and Pulse amplifiers to 50,000 watts. IFI manufactures a full range of TWT, Solid State and Tetrode Tube amplifiers,

Starts With Equipment
That Works The Way You
Expect It To!
903 South Second Street • Ronkonkoma, NY 11779
Tel: 631-467-8400 • Fax: 631-467-8558 • E mail: sales@ifi.com • www.ifi.com
INSTRUMENTS FOR INDUSTRY
IFI Offers Innovative Amplifier Solutions for
every EMC & EMI testing application,
DC to 40 GHz, 1 watt to 50 Kilowatts.
Thatʼs what makes us...
The POWER OF CHOICE!
Rated P1dB
Power Power Gain
Model Frequency (Watts) (Watts) (dB)
Number Range Min. Min. Min.
SCDX10 10KHz-400MHz 10 10 40
SCDX25 10KHz-400MHz 25 25 44
SCDX50 10KHz-400MHz 50 50 47
SCDX100 10KHz-400MHz 100 80 50
SCDX150 10KHz-400MHz 150 100 52
SCDX200 10KHz-400MHz 200 160 53
SCDX250 10KHz-400MHz 250 200 54
SCDX350 10KHz-400MHz 350 280 56
SCDX500 10KHz-400MHz 500 300 57
Solid State RF Power Amplifiers
IFI dependability ad 3_12:IFI Ad 3/7/12 10:53 AM Page 1
www.IFI.com  Instruments for Industry 17
Instruments for Industry, SCCX-series Amplifiers provide

Model
Number
Frequency
Range (MHz)
Rated Power
(Watts) Minimum
P1dB Power
Watts Minimum
Gain (dB)
Minimum
KVA
Weight
In Pounds
Size
In Inches
SCCX10 10KHz – 220MHz 10 10 40 .1KVA 33 Lbs 5.25” H x 19” W x 24” D
SCCX25 10KHz – 220MHz 25 25 44 .2KVA 35 Lbs 5.25” H x 19” W x 24” D
SCCX50 10KHz – 220MHz 50 50 47 .4KVA 36 Lbs 5.25” H x 19” W x 24” D
SCCX100 10KHz – 220MHz 100 80 50 .5KVA 38 Lbs 5.25” H x 19” W x 24” D
SCCX150 10KHz – 220MHz 150 100 52 .8KVA 40 Lbs 5.25” H x 19” W x 24” D
SCCX200 10KHz – 220MHz 200 160 53 1.5KVA 80 Lbs 14.0” H x 19” W x 27” D
SCCX250 10KHz –220MHz 250 200 54 2.0KVA 90 Lbs 14.0” H x 19” W x 27” D
SCCX350 10KHz – 220MHz 350 280 56 2.5KVA 95 Lbs 14.0” H x 19” W x 27” D
SCCX500 10KHz – 220MHz 500 300 57 3.0KVA 100 Lbs 14.0” H x 19” W x 27” D
SCCX800 10KHz – 220MHz 800 500 60 5.0KVA 400 Lbs Rack Integrated
SCCX1200 10KHz – 220MHz 1200 800 62 10.0KVA 650 Lbs Rack Integrated
18 Instruments for Industry  2011 IFI RF & MICROWAVE TOOL BOX
 Instruments for Industry, S61 Series Solid State ampli-
fiers are state-of-the-art amplifiers and provide outstanding
RF performance. The S61 Series amplifiers operate over

5) Subtract the value from the Forward Sample Port from the value measured at the calibrated external
 coupler.
  Example 1: 60 dBm (Power out) -  -0.8 dBm (Forward Sample Power) = 60.8 dB (coupling)
  Example 2: 60 dBm (Power out) -  +0.5 dBm (Forward Sample Power) = 59.5 dB (coupling)
6) Repeat this process for each frequency point needed. Record the coupling value for each point.
7) Using these calibrated points, forward power can be measured accurately.
www.IFI.com  Instruments for Industry 23
Amplifier Type IFI Model Amplifier Description- Frequency & Power
Tetrode Tube Amplifiers M406 10 KHz - 220 MHz, 1000 Watt Amplifier
TCCX2500 10 KHz - 220 MHz, 2500 Watt Amplifier
Combination Tetrode, Solid State Amplifiers CMX5001 10KHz - 1000 MHz, 500/100 Watt Amplifier
Solid State Amplifiers SCCX100 10 KHz - 220 MHz, 100 Watt Amplifier
SMX200 10 kHz - 220 MHz/200 MHz - 1 GHz, 200 Watt Amplifier
SCCX500 10 KHz - 200 MHz, 500 Watt Amplifier
SVC500 100 MHz - 500 MHz, 500 Watt Amplifier
SMCC100 200 MHz - 1000 MHz, 100 Watt Amplifier
SMCC250 200 MHz - 1000 MHz, 250 Watt Amplifier
SMCC500 200 MHz - 1000 MHz, 500 Watt Amplifier
SMCC1000 200 MHz - 1000 MHz, 1000 Watt Amplifier
SMX100 10 KHz - 220 MHz/200 MHz - 1.0 GHz, 100 Watt Amplifier
CMC150 80 MHz - 1000 MHz, 150 Watt Amplifier
High Power CW TWT Amplifiers T31-200 1 GHz - 2.8 GHz / 2.8 GHz - 3 GHz, 200/100 Watts
T281-250 1.0 GHz - 2.8 GHz, 250 Watt TWT Amplifier
T251-500 1.0 GHz - 2.5 GHz, 500 Watt TWT Amplifier
T42-200 2 GHz - 4 GHz, 200 Watt TWT Amplifier
GT825-500 2.5 GHz - 8 GHz, 500 Watt TWT Amplifier
T82-50 2 GHz - 8 GHz, 50 Watt TWT Amplifier
T82-250 2 GHz - 8 GHz, 250 Watt  TWT Amplifier
T82-300 2 GHz - 8 GHz, 300 Watt TWT Amplifier
T825-500 2.5 GHz - 8.0 GHz, 450 Watts High Power TWT Amplifier
T7525-500 2.5 GHz - 7.5 GHz, 500 Watts High Power TWT Amplifier
T84-50 4 GHz - 8 GHz, 50 Watt TWT Amplifier
T84-250 4 GHz - 8 GHz, 250 Watt TWT Amplifier
T186-50 6 GHz - 18 GHz, 50 Watt  TWT Amplifier
T186-60 6 GHz - 18 GHz, 60 Watt  TWT Amplifier
T186-300 6 GHz - 18 GHz 300 Watt TWT Amplifier
T128-250 8 GHz - 12 GHz, 250 Watt TWT Amplifier
T188-300 7.5 GHz - 18.0 GHz, 300 Watt TWT Amplifier
T188-500 7.5 GHz - 18.0 GHz, 500 Watt TWT Amplifier
Millimeter TWT Amplifiers T2618-10 18.0 GHz - 26.5 GHz, 10 Watt TWT Amplifier
T2618-40 18.0 GHz - 26.5 GHz, 40 Watt TWT Amplifier
T4026-10 26.5 GHz - 40.0 GHz, 10 Watt TWT Amplifier
T4026-40 26.5 GHz - 40.0 GHz, 40 Watt TWT Amplifier
T4026-50 26.5 GHz - 40.0 GHz, 50 Watt TWT Amplifier
Pulse/CW High Power TWT Amplifiers GT251-500A 1 GHz - 2.5 GHz, 500 Watt TWT Amplifier
GT186-200 6 GHz - 18 GHz, 200 Watt TWT Amplifier
903 South Second Street • Ronkonkoma, NY 11779
Tel: 631-467-8400 • Fax: 631-467-8558 • E mail: sales@ifi.com • www.ifi.com
INSTRUMENTS FOR INDUSTRY
IFI Offers Innovative Amplifier Solutions for every EW & ECM testing application, DC to 40 GHz,
1 watt to 50 Kilowatts. Thatʼs what makes us...
The POWER OF CHOICE!
Solid State Microwave Power Amplifiers
Rated P1dB
Frequency Power Power Gain
Model Range (Watts) (Watts) (dB)
Number (GHz) Min. Min. Min.
S31-5 0.8-3.0 5 5 37
S31-10 0.8-3.0 10 8 40
S31-20 0.8-3.0 20 15 43
S31-25 0.8-3.0 25 20 44
S31-40 0.8-3.0 40 30 46
S31-50 0.8-3.0 50 40 47
S31-75 0.8-3.0 75 60 49
S31-100 0.8-3.0 100 80 50
S31-150 0.8-3.0 150 130 52
S31-200 0.8-3.0 200 150 53
S31-250 0.8-3.0 250 200 54
S31-300 0.8-3.0 300 250 55
S31-400 0.8-3.0 400 350 56
S31-500 0.8-3.0 500 450 57
IFI new ad 3_12 s31:IFI Ad  3/6/12  4:18 PM  Page 1
www.IFI.com  Instruments for Industry 25903 South Second Street • Ronkonkoma, NY 11779
Tel: 631-467-8400 • Fax: 631-467-8558 • E mail: sales@ifi.com • www.ifi.com
INSTRUMENTS FOR INDUSTRY